

## ACE and ActiVote Join Forces: Informing Youth with Unbiased Policy Insights

CAMBRIDGE, MA, UNITED STATES, July 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Alliance for Citizen Engagement admin@ace-usa.org https://ace-usa.org/

ACE and ActiVote Join Forces: Informing Youth with Unbiased Policy Insights

Alliance for Citizen Engagement (ACE), a student-driven, non-partisan think tank committed to providing unbiased policy resources and combating



ACE and ActiVote Join Forces

political polarization, is excited to announce a strategic partnership with ActiVote.

ActiVote is a dynamic app designed to engage all Americans in the democratic process by educating voters on crucial issues, informing them about upcoming elections, connecting them with their elected officials, and tracking public opinions through polling questions.

Through this partnership, ACE will leverage ActiVote's platform to distribute their unbiased policy resources more broadly, ensuring that all voters have access to reliable and balanced information. In return, ActiVote will supply ACE with valuable data on topics that resonate most with voters, helping ACE reach a broader audience and foster greater engagement in the democratic process.

"We are excited to partner with ActiVote, an interactive and impactful platform that truly engages voters, to enhance our mission of providing unbiased policy insights to youth voters. This collaboration will allow us to reach a wider audience with reliable information, helping to empower voters with the knowledge they need to make informed decisions. Together, we can combat political polarization and foster a more engaged and informed electorate," said Siena Frost, Founder of the Alliance for Citizen Engagement.

"Amidst all of the noise of this election season, we are thrilled to be partnering with a likeminded group that puts policy information at the front of voting. The policies that elected

officials advocate for impact our daily lives and knowing about these issues and aligning your vote to your beliefs is empowering to voters who are sick of that noise," expressed Sara Gifford, Co-Founder and COO of ActiVote.

ActiVote was founded in 2019 with the mission to increase voter participation via easy access to information. Voters come first in every decision and every feature that is built. This is how our democracy should be and this is how ActiVote makes their choices and investments. If everyone has the information, if everyone feels valued, if everyone is reminded about the election, if everyone feels heard... Then everyone will vote!

ACE was founded by Siena Frost who helped launch ACE's Student Fellows program at the end of 2020. Since 2020, ACE has hired over 500 college students from more than 130 colleges and universities located in over 40 states as Student Fellows, Research Associates and Digital Marketing Interns.

This has given many public policy undergraduate students an opportunity to publish and has helped to launch the careers of the next generation of policy researchers. ACE continues to grow as more students from across the country join the organization.

\* \* \*

ACE is a nonpartisan think tank that aims to combat political polarization by informing young voters about important policy issues.

ActiVote is focused on ensuring that every American can be informed and confident to vote in every election.

# # # For more information:

Lily Friedman Public Relations Intern Alliance for Citizen Engagement admin@ace-usa.org

Alliance for Citizen Engagement Admin Alliance for Citizen Engagement email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/729525637

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.